SARA ROPEPAnknown

SARA ROTETA NORTINDAL
URESBURUETA NORTINDALDGNOSTIARRA

DONOSTIARR
Bornin: DONOSTIA
03-03-1992
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on ;bms?istute ((::Ilaléts)i?ication gcl):lr?tz l(;lfufrlgl;:r Er(?e :/ivn?;St
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 KAIARRIBA Yes Notown 12 0 3 23 10:44,06 11:47,90
2021 HIBAIKA No Own
2020 HIBAIKA  Yes Own 2 0 10:30,04 11:53,24
2019 HIBAIKA  Yes Own 2 0 10:51,28 11:16,51
2018 HIBAIKA  Yes Own 2 0 11:09,73 12:17,92
2017 HIBAIKA No Own
2016 No
2015 HIBAIKA  Yes Own 5 3 3 15 1 10:04,02 11:42,38
2014 No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 No
2010 No
2009 FORTUNA No Formed
2008 FORTUNA No Formed

2007 FORTUNA No Formed



